2   10/10/2017
IS3051 / IS3052
DD93226
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise specified)
    Note 1 : Test Voltage must be applied within static dv/dt rating.
    Note 2 : Guaranteed to trigger at an IF value less than or equal to max IFT,
                   recommended IF lies between Rated IFT to Absolute Max IF.
    Note 3 : Measured with input leads shorted together and output leads shorted together.

IS3051 / IS3052
DD93226
ORDER INFORMATION
DEVICE MARKING
Example : IS3052
IS3052 denotes Device Part Number
Y denotes 1 digit Year code
WW denotes 2 digit Week code
I                            denotes Isocom
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP6 65 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 65 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  65 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
IS3051 / IS3052 (UL Approval)
PN
IS3051, IS3052
IS3051G, IS3052G
IS3051SM, IS3052SM
IS3051SMT&R, IS3052SMT&R
After PN Description Packing quantity
None Standard DIP6 65 pcs per tube
G 10mm Lead Spacing 65 pcs per tube
SM Surface Mount  65 pcs per tube
SMT&R Surface Mount Tape & Reel  1000 pcs per reel
IS3051X / IS3052X (UL Approval and VDE Approvals)
PN
IS3051X, IS3052X
IS3051XG, IS3052XG
IS3051XSM, IS3052XSM
IS3051XSMT&R,
IS3052XSMT&R
IS3052
I YWW
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.